L04000082992

(F	(equ es tor	's Name)	
, (A	ddress)		
(A	ddress)	<u> </u>	
(C	ity/State/	Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
, (B	usiness I	intity Nam	e)
. (0	ocument	Number)	
Certified Copies	c	ertificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing O	fficer:	
Name Availability			
C soupont			
Examiner	DLC Office	Use Only	
Hpdater	טטט		
er Gafyer	ье с		
Aut no siedgement	DCC		
· O Voribuor	1.1.1.1		



100042144161

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/29/04--01020--011 **230.00

11/12/04--01008--005 **30.00

IT WAS INCIDENT SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

money

Philip A. McLeod, Esq.

540 Fourth Street North Saint Petersburg, Florida 33701

Ph.: 727-823-2527 Facsimile: 727-823-4622

October 26, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Vitito Intellectual Properties, L.L.C. and CVMA Holdings, L.L.C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization, Designation of Resident Agent for Vitito Intellectual Properties, L.L.C. and CVMA Holdings, L.L.C. and our check in the amount of \$260.00 for the required filing fee and Certificate of Status (\$130.00 per each L.L.C.). Please send your letter of acknowledgment to this office. Thanking you for your kind attention in this matter, I remain

Very truly yours,

PAM/mg Enclosure

cc: clients



November 1, 2004

PHILIP A. MCLEOD, ESQ. 540 FOURTH STREET NORTH ST PETERSBURG, FL 33701

SUBJECT: CVMA HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W04000040013

We have received your document for CVMA HOLDINGS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$115.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

In your letter dated October 26th you state that there is a check for \$260.00. We only received a check for \$230.00. So therefore, we need an additional fee of \$15.00 on the filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 404A00062619

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

CVMA HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

The undersigned, acting as organizer of a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida, adopts the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company.

Article 1. Name of Limited Liability Company. The name of this limited liability company is CVMA HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

Article 2. Address. The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

3670 131st Street North, Clearwater, Florida, 33762

Article 3. Registered Agent, Registered Office and Registered Agent's Signature.

The initial registered office of this limited liability company and the name of its initial registered agent at this address are:

Name:

Philip A. McLeod, Esquire

Address:

540 - 4th Street North

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article 4. Effective Date. Pursuant to Section 608.409, Florida Statutes, the

effective date of the existence of the Company shall be October 27, 2004.

In Witness Whereof, and in accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Executed this 27th day of October, 2004.

Matthew J. Argue, Member/Organizer

Christopher J. Vitito, Member/Organizer

2